
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

61 

13 

138 

2 

66 

17 

42 

75 

Class 

CRE 

IT7 

ITA 

CRE 

IT7 

SM 

CRE 

STL 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Sam Abbott 

Tim Ginalski 

James B. Ray III 

Elizabeth Lendrum 

Kenneth Newton 

Mia LeRoux 

Michael Leroux 

Mark Murphy 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

618881 

613364 

301048 

653683 

528604 

640010 

551602 

485115 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

0.001 

1:50.066 

1:50.083 

1:52.629 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:08.144 

2:07.069 

2:15.966 

2:17.791 

2:14.835 

2:14.558 

Sponsor 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

K&T Transportation 

N/a 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/2/2021 3:21:51 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Donald Denomme, Chief Steward / James Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.001 

Avg. Speed 

62.805 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.069 

Best Speed 

65.161 

Best Lap by 

13 - Tim Ginalski 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 4 - CRE 

Race 3 #21-CRE-20495 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:55:08 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/2/2021 02:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Contingency Results


